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200001190000
20851

01/19/2000
12:27:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES EARTHCO INC 199904130001
56851

200003100000
77621

03/10/2000
01:16:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

D & R
PLUMBING
INC

200003030000
68141

03/03/2000
10:49:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MCCARTY,
GERALD

200003170000
85941

03/17/2000
12:32:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PROMAC INC

200003280000
98171

03/28/2000
09:35:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN JALISCO INC

200004100001
16341

04/10/2000
09:58:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ACN INC

200004140001
22741

04/14/2000
07:55:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MINI DISHES
INC

200009200003
30971

09/20/2000
10:50:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES STANDARD
FIBER
TECHNOLOGE
IS INC

199904070001
45711

200011130003
91631

11/13/2000
10:15:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES J & T
INCORPORAT
ED

199909130003
83981

200012190004
41621

12/19/2000
12:52:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN S & L
WALLACE
ENTERPRISES
INC

200002090000
40541

02/09/2000
08:05:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADM MFG INC



200005150001
59351

05/15/2000
12:36:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN
REFRIGERATI
ON &
MAINTENANC
E SERV

200005230001
69641

05/23/2000
12:21:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE STAFINO,
PHILLIP

200006150002
00571

06/15/2000
01:16:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES CARNAHAN,
IRENE

199509070002
47991

200007310002
55041

07/31/2000
09:13:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

200010060003
51261

10/06/2000
10:40:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS
INC

200010100003
52991

10/10/2000
09:11:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES DESTAFINO,
PHILLIP

200005230001
69641

200011030003
83151

11/03/2000
11:49:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MILLIRON,
LIEF

199805050001
61541

200011140003
95031

11/14/2000
12:47:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES DIVERSIFIED
LAWN CARE
SERVICES INC

199911160004
67751


