Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001190000 20851	01/19/2000 12:27:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	EARTHCO INC					199904130001 56851	
200003100000 77621	03/10/2000 01:16:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	D & R PLUMBING INC						
200003030000 68141	03/03/2000 10:49:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MCCARTY, GERALD						
200003170000 85941	03/17/2000 12:32:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PROMAC INC						
200003280000 98171	03/28/2000 09:35:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	JALISCO INC						
200004100001 16341	04/10/2000 09:58:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ACN INC						
200004140001 22741	04/14/2000 07:55:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MINI DISHES INC						
200009200003 30971	09/20/2000 10:50:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDARD FIBER TECHNOLOGE IS INC					199904070001 45711	
200011130003 91631	11/13/2000 10:15:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	J & T INCORPORAT ED					199909130003 83981	
200012190004 41621	12/19/2000 12:52:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	S & L WALLACE ENTERPRISES INC						_
200002090000 40541	02/09/2000 08:05:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADM MFG INC						

		-							
200005150001 59351	05/15/2000 12:36:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN REFRIGERATI ON & MAINTENANC E SERV				
200005230001 69641	05/23/2000 12:21:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DE STAFINO, PHILLIP				
200006150002 00571	06/15/2000 01:16:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	CARNAHAN, IRENE			199509070002 47991	
200007310002 55041	07/31/2000 09:13:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
200010060003 51261	10/06/2000 10:40:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CORPORATE SOLUTIONS INC				
200010100003 52991	10/10/2000 09:11:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DESTAFINO, PHILLIP			200005230001 69641	
200011030003 83151	11/03/2000 11:49:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLIRON, LIEF			199805050001 61541	
200011140003 95031	11/14/2000 12:47:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DIVERSIFIED LAWN CARE SERVICES INC			199911160004 67751	